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Overview

• Compatible with John Guest fittings only
• Suitable for air, inert gases, vacuum and 

potable applications 

Features  & Benefits

Product code Description Size    Bag QTY

PI0816S

PI0812S  

PM0808S

PI0806S

PM0804S

Plug (Imperial)
Plugs an unused port on a John Guest 
push-fit fitting.

John Guest plastic push-fit plug is for plugging unused connection ports 
on a John Guest fitting. Designed, manufactured and assembled in the 
UK.

PI0808S

Plug    5/32"    10

Plug    3/16"    10

Plug    5/16"    10

Plug    1/4"    10

Plug    3/8"    10

Plug    1/2"    10

Air & Pneumatics

Materials

Body Acetal Copolymer (Unfilled), Black

Application Maximum working  
pressure, bar

Air 16 Bar 

Dimensions – All measurements in mm unless otherwise stated




